
LOT 1 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTRY 4TH

894-1204, WD 1036-1993, WD 1080-

HODGES RONALD L/HODGES CATHERINE E
349 SW LONG LEAF DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03000-201

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/16/2024 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

280,739
2,460
35,000

318,199
0

318,199
HX HB VX VP 82,590

235,609
318,199

0

322,541

1513/1604 4/30/2024 WD Q I 01 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEURRUNG JOSEPH C

HODGES RONALD L

1430/2588 2/18/2021 WD Q V 01 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRENGER JEFFREY L

PEURRUNG JOSEPH C
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000044314 New Residential C 220,000 04/28/2022

13071 SFR 305 09/17/1997

2025HX Base Yr

349 SW LONG LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,100 123.0570 137.82 289,422 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1810

BAS 1,810 100 2024 1,810 241,970

FGR 459 55 2024 252 33,689

FOP 126 30 2024 38 5,080

2,395 2,100 280,739

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=49.1,10] S31 E16 E21 E3 N1 E19 N30 W59.1 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=86,41] S6 S14 E22 N21 W19 S1 W3 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=65,41] S6 E21 N6 W21 $
.

BAS
2024

31

16 21

3
19

30

59.1

FGR
2024

6

14

22

21

19

3

FOP
2024

6

21

6

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 820.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,460

2,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


